
 
 

Mortgage Insurance Programme Statistics 

 

 Aug 2023 YTD 2023 

Number of Participating Banks 20 20 

Applications Approved   

Number of Applications Approved 2,015 28,263 

Total Amount (HK$ million) 11,644 157,580 

Types of Property Transaction 

Primary (%) 

Secondary (%) 

17% 

83% 

25% 

75% 

Loans Drawn Down   

Number of Loans Drawn Down 1,063 12,375 

Total Amount (HK$ million) 6,102 69,287 

Types of Property Transaction 

Primary (%) 

Secondary (%) 

24% 

76% 

29% 

71% 


