Mortgage Insurance Programme Statistics

	Aug 2023	YTD 2023
Number of Participating Banks	20	20
Applications Approved		
Number of Applications Approved	2,015	28,263
Total Amount (HK\$ million)	11,644	157,580
Types of Property Transaction Primary (%) Secondary (%)	17% 83%	25% 75%
<u>Loans Drawn Down</u>		
Number of Loans Drawn Down	1,063	12,375
Total Amount (HK\$ million)	6,102	69,287
Types of Property Transaction Primary (%) Secondary (%)	24% 76%	29% 71%